412 DX

12

359

3

5

.
Pos Code
1 63003279
2 713009
3 63003358
4 799358
5 736060
6 7601351
7 7272795

EAN

8055195052619

8055195010893

8055195058345

8055195013238

8055195011920

8055195025941

8055195024760

Replacement
code

Quantity

Description

412 DX
TEXTURIZED
BLACK BODY AND
CAP

412-EUROBAT
RELEASE KEY

412 COVER
FLANGES (R-L)

COLLAR 412/EURO
BAT BLACK

412/EURO BAT 300
BLACK TUBE

CAPACITOR 8MF
400VAC CABLE
250MM

412 COVER NEW
VERSION

Salable

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes



Pos.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Code

746030

746028

710919

63003359

714034

714035

6020130

6020082

718354

6020080

00058P2151

EAN

8055195012224

8055195012217

8055195010428

8055195058352

8055195010954

8055195010961

8055195057942

8055195016840

8055195011081

8055195016833

8055195041699

Replacement

Description

412-BAT 230V
STATOR

412-BAT ROTOR

*FO124A* STRAIN
RELIEF

412 FIXING
BRACKETS

FAAC
MULTIPURPOSE
GREASE 18KG

FAAC XT LUBE

GASKETS FOR
MOTOR CAP

CAPS FOR
EUROBAT 03
RELEASE

FRONT FIXING PIN
+ SNAP RING

PIN FO617 WITH
SEEGER

PINS WITH SEEGER

Salable

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes



